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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Div Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == === ========================= ======= ===== 
      1  794 Isaiah Winowiski         12 S   D. C. Everest             17:09.0  5:32 
      2  980 Ryan Hartman             11 S   Wausau West               17:19.1  5:35 
      3  772 Ethan Bohlman            11 S   D. C. Everest             17:33.3  5:40 
      4  774 Zach Bradenburg          11 S   D. C. Everest             17:49.9  5:45 
      5  850 Dominic Laufenberg       11 S   Merrill                   18:12.2  5:52 
      6  816 Derek Rudolph            12 S   Medford Area              18:23.2  5:56 
      7  817 Mason Rudolph            11 S   Medford Area              18:37.1  6:00 
      8  902 Bridger Flory            12 S   Rhinelander               18:39.2  6:01 
      9  936 Josh Lopez               11 S   Wausau East               18:45.8  6:03 
     10  792 Devin Stowell            12 S   D. C. Everest             18:46.5  6:03 
     11  867 Max Lurvey               12 J   Northland Pines           18:56.8  6:06 
     12  821 Ray Zirngible            12 S   Medford Area              19:01.0  6:08 
     13  766 Lucas Allen              10 S   D. C. Everest             19:22.7  6:15 
     14  978 Dayne Hagedorn           12 S   Wausau West               19:26.2  6:16 
     15  807 Matt Seeber              10 J   Laona-Wabeno              19:28.7  6:17 
     16  820 Joseph Sullivan           9 S   Medford Area              19:34.7  6:19 
     17  720 Logan Edwards            10 S   Antigo                    19:44.0  6:22 
     18  815 Kyle Petrick             11 S   Medford Area              20:01.2  6:27 
     19  979 Nathan Hartman            9 S   Wausau West               20:03.9  6:28 
     20  873 Ben Tilley               12 J   Northland Pines           20:13.9  6:31 
     21  849 Stephen Koch             12 S   Merrill                   20:16.1  6:32 
     22  925 Anders Aspenes           12 S   Wausau East               20:17.7  6:32 
     23  818 Logan Searles            10 S   Medford Area              20:21.6  6:34 
     24  819 Austin Shaw              11 S   Medford Area              20:25.0  6:35 
     25  987 Eric Ottosen             11 S   Wausau West               20:25.2  6:35 
     26  974 Caleb Cychosz            10 S   Wausau West               20:26.6  6:35 
     27  837 Ethan Cordova            11 S   Merrill                   20:27.5  6:36 
     28  931 Jt Gorski                 9 S   Wausau East               20:36.1  6:38 
     29  975 Derek Danielson           9 S   Wausau West               20:42.1  6:40 
     30  781 Nolan Hoppe              11 S   D. C. Everest             20:46.2  6:42 
     31  788 David Pickar             12 S   D. C. Everest             20:46.8  6:42 
     32  900 Jaden Beske               9 S   Rhinelander               20:48.5  6:42 
     33  768 Deven Bapp               10 S   D. C. Everest             20:49.1  6:43 
     34  991 Aidan Swanson            10 S   Wausau West               20:49.6  6:43 
     35  908 Jacob Weddle             10 S   Rhinelander               21:00.5  6:46 
     36  791 Alex Schultz             12 S   D. C. Everest             21:02.8  6:47 
     37  840 Tanner Depies            10 S   Merrill                   21:03.5  6:47 
     38  984 Ian MacKay               12 S   Wausau West               21:10.5  6:49 
     39  839 Cody Depies              11 S   Merrill                   21:13.4  6:50 
     40  981 Cole Knapp               11 S   Wausau West               21:18.7  6:52 
     41  982 Joey Knauf                9 S   Wausau West               21:19.2  6:52 
     42  939 Zander Nilles            10 S   Wausau East               21:21.2  6:53 
     43  869 Frankie Milanowski        9 J   Northland Pines           21:29.7  6:56 
     44  789 Sean Powers               9 S   D. C. Everest             21:35.5  6:57 
     45  899 Jc Adams                 10 S   Rhinelander               21:41.7  6:59 
     46  836 Levi Black               10 S   Merrill                   21:44.3  7:00 
     47  941 Kaleb Roth               11 S   Wausau East               21:49.5  7:02 
     48  795 Lukas Wolosek            11 S   D. C. Everest             21:49.9  7:02 
     49  790 Herbie Richardson        12 S   D. C. Everest             21:50.4  7:02 
     50  723 Kaden Steckbauer         10 S   Antigo                    21:51.9  7:03 
     51  992 Caleb Vandenberg         11 S   Wausau West               21:52.9  7:03 
     52  986 Sawyer Mork              10 S   Wausau West               21:53.5  7:03 
     53  770 Thomas Benishek          10 S   D. C. Everest             21:54.7  7:04 
     54  928 Joseph Boutain           12 S   Wausau East               21:55.9  7:04 
     55  864 Cooper Cox               10 J   Northland Pines           21:56.5  7:04 
     56  786 Jake Nelson              11 S   D. C. Everest             21:57.1  7:04 
     57  933 Graham Hobson            10 S   Wausau East               22:01.0  7:06 
     58  983 Nathan Larue              9 S   Wausau West               22:05.5  7:07 
     59  875 Xander Gilbert           12 J   Pembine/Goodman           22:10.7  7:09 
     60  721 Brett Farmer             11 S   Antigo                    22:12.0  7:09 
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     61  938 Brandon Nilles           10 S   Wausau East               22:12.9  7:10 
     62  905 Callahan Laggis           9 S   Rhinelander               22:13.3  7:10 
     63  785 Aidan Morgan              9 S   D. C. Everest             22:14.9  7:10 
     64  835 Carter Bayer             11 S   Merrill                   22:29.9  7:15 
     65  767 Aj Appel                 10 S   D. C. Everest             22:32.9  7:16 
     66  779 Sam Hagedorn             12 S   D. C. Everest             22:33.9  7:16 
     67  871 Luciano Svetnicka        12 J   Northland Pines           22:35.2  7:17 
     68  776 Owen Denk                10 S   D. C. Everest             22:39.2  7:18 
     69  773 Keegan Bohlman           10 S   D. C. Everest             22:47.0  7:20 
     70  844 David Golisch             9 S   Merrill                   22:49.0  7:21 
     71  732 Drew Boney               12 J   Crandon                   22:52.0  7:22 
     72  926 Henry Bennett            10 S   Wausau East               22:55.8  7:23 
     73  944 Xander Williams          10 S   Wausau East               23:00.0  7:25 
     74  907 Levi Smith               11 S   Rhinelander               23:00.1  7:25 
     75  977 Kian Garske              10 S   Wausau West               23:03.3  7:26 
     76  973 Derick Bailey             9 S   Wausau West               23:10.4  7:28 
     77  929 Dane Czerwinski           9 S   Wausau East               23:16.2  7:30 
     78  780 Will Hagedorn             9 S   D. C. Everest             23:18.6  7:31 
     79  782 Michael Knoll            12 S   D. C. Everest             23:19.6  7:31 
     80  993 Noah Wildman             10 S   Wausau West               23:22.2  7:32 
     81  904 Daniel Goldsworthy       10 S   Rhinelander               23:24.2  7:32 
     82  988 Jake Pease                9 S   Wausau West               23:25.0  7:33 
     83  930 Julian Decampos          11 S   Wausau East               23:35.2  7:36 
     84  854 Kyle Stellingworth       10 S   Merrill                   23:36.7  7:36 
     85  927 Ethan Bjerke             10 S   Wausau East               23:39.9  7:38 
     86  841 Ben Freyer                9 S   Merrill                   23:43.7  7:39 
     87  847 Casey Hoffman            11 S   Merrill                   23:56.8  7:43 
     88  932 Isaac Guerink            12 S   Wausau East               24:00.1  7:44 
     89  994 Jordan Wooldridge        10 S   Wausau West               24:02.4  7:45 
     90  989 Mason Sorensen           10 S   Wausau West               24:03.1  7:45 
     91  853 Kurtis Schulz            11 S   Merrill                   24:14.3  7:49 
     92  872 Matt Szafranski           9 J   Northland Pines           24:16.0  7:49 
     93  901 Jack Denamur              9 S   Rhinelander               24:17.0  7:49 
     94  906 Jakob Losch              10 S   Rhinelander               24:27.4  7:53 
     95  976 Sam Edmondson            10 S   Wausau West               24:28.6  7:53 
     96  942 Chase Sanders             9 S   Wausau East               24:29.5  7:53 
     97  769 Cody Barwick             10 S   D. C. Everest             24:47.1  7:59 
     98  775 Ethan Burnett            10 S   D. C. Everest             24:47.9  7:59 
     99  878 Boone Larison             9 J   Pembine/Goodman           24:56.8  8:02 
    100  903 Koldyn Gechas             9 S   Rhinelander               25:03.4  8:04 
    101  737 Ryan Kalkofen            12 J   Crandon                   25:14.3  8:08 
    102  866 Jack Hayes                9 J   Northland Pines           25:14.5  8:08 
    103  739 Riley Thompson           10 J   Crandon                   25:18.8  8:09 
    104  877 Jacob Kessel              9 J   Pembine/Goodman           25:20.2  8:10 
    105  805 Dylan Cloud              10 J   Laona-Wabeno              25:40.3  8:16 
    106  736 Trenton Headson          10 J   Crandon                   25:44.2  8:18 
    107  937 Ben Myszka               11 S   Wausau East               25:56.5  8:21 
    108  876 Micah Heath              11 J   Pembine/Goodman           26:06.9  8:25 
    109  731 Tucker Belland            9 J   Crandon                   26:07.9  8:25 
    110  784 Dylan Miller             10 S   D. C. Everest             26:14.1  8:27 
    111  734 Chevy Gretzinger         10 J   Crandon                   26:24.4  8:30 
    112  838 Austin Dahl              11 S   Merrill                   26:35.8  8:34 
    113  846 Calen Hoeppner            9 S   Merrill                   26:37.7  8:35 
    114  806 Aidan Lowery             12 J   Laona-Wabeno              27:01.4  8:42 
    115  934 Ross Hobson               9 S   Wausau East               27:03.3  8:43 
    116  862 Jake Aiello               9 J   Northland Pines           27:44.4  8:56 
    117  935 Nathan John              11 S   Wausau East               28:45.5  9:16 
    118  880 Ely Marcy                 9 J   Pembine/Goodman           29:00.2  9:21 
    119  796 Ethan Zunker              9 S   D. C. Everest             29:02.4  9:21 
    120  868 Logan Marquardt           9 J   Northland Pines           29:12.8  9:25 
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    121  845 Clayton Gruetzmacher     11 S   Merrill                   29:19.8  9:27 
    122  771 Quentin Blair            12 S   D. C. Everest             29:26.1  9:29 
    123  879 Lamarr Lewis             10 J   Pembine/Goodman           29:28.9  9:30 
    124  783 Dan Magnuson             12 S   D. C. Everest             30:22.3  9:47 
    125  787 Riley O'Connor            9 S   D. C. Everest             30:41.0  9:53 
    126  848 Journey Hoyt              9 S   Merrill                   31:42.8 10:13 
    127  855 Jayden Woller            10 S   Merrill                   31:42.9 10:13 
    128  870 Nick Petreikis            9 J   Northland Pines           32:18.1 10:24 
    129  738 Trevor Marvin            10 J   Crandon                   33:01.4 10:38 
    130  843 David Genrich            12 S   Merrill                   34:34.9 11:08 
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                                        Senior Division
  
  1.    30  D. C. Everest                         (18:08.3  90:41.4 2:13.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Isaiah Winowiski          12 17:09.0
  2      3  Ethan Bohlman             11 17:33.3
  3      4  Zach Bradenburg           11 17:49.9
  4     10  Devin Stowell             12 18:46.5
  5     12  Lucas Allen               10 19:22.7
  6   ( 26) Nolan Hoppe               11 20:46.2
  7   ( 27) David Pickar              12 20:46.8
  
  2.    53  Medford Area                          (19:07.5  95:37.2 1:38.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Derek Rudolph             12 18:23.2
  2      7  Mason Rudolph             11 18:37.1
  3     11  Ray Zirngible             12 19:01.0
  4     14  Joseph Sullivan            9 19:34.7
  5     15  Kyle Petrick              11 20:01.2
  6   ( 19) Logan Searles             10 20:21.6
  7   ( 20) Austin Shaw               11 20:25.0
  
  3.    74  Wausau West                           (19:32.2  97:41.0 3:07.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryan Hartman              11 17:19.1
  2     13  Dayne Hagedorn            12 19:26.2
  3     16  Nathan Hartman             9 20:03.9
  4     21  Eric Ottosen              11 20:25.2
  5     22  Caleb Cychosz             10 20:26.6
  6   ( 25) Derek Danielson            9 20:42.1
  7   ( 29) Aidan Swanson             10 20:49.6
  
  4.   108  Merrill                               (20:14.6  101:12.7 3:01.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Dominic Laufenberg        11 18:12.2
  2     17  Stephen Koch              12 20:16.1
  3     23  Ethan Cordova             11 20:27.5
  4     31  Tanner Depies             10 21:03.5
  5     32  Cody Depies               11 21:13.4
  6   ( 35) Levi Black                10 21:44.3
  7   ( 40) Carter Bayer              11 22:29.9
  
  5.   120  Wausau East                           (20:34.1  102:50.3 3:03.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Josh Lopez                11 18:45.8
  2     18  Anders Aspenes            12 20:17.7
  3     24  Jt Gorski                  9 20:36.1
  4     33  Zander Nilles             10 21:21.2
  5     36  Kaleb Roth                11 21:49.5
  6   ( 37) Joseph Boutain            12 21:55.9
  7   ( 38) Graham Hobson             10 22:01.0
  
  6.   139  Rhinelander                           (20:52.7  104:23.2 3:34.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Bridger Flory             12 18:39.2
  2     28  Jaden Beske                9 20:48.5
  3     30  Jacob Weddle              10 21:00.5
  4     34  Jc Adams                  10 21:41.7
  5     39  Callahan Laggis            9 22:13.3
  6   ( 41) Levi Smith                11 23:00.1
  7   ( 42) Daniel Goldsworthy        10 23:24.2

Incomplete Teams:

Antigo                               
           Logan Edwards 10, Kaden Steckbauer 10, Brett Farmer 11
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                                        Junior Division
  
  1.    16  Northland Pines                       (21:02.5  105:12.1 3:38.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Max Lurvey                12 18:56.8
  2      2  Ben Tilley                12 20:13.9
  3      3  Frankie Milanowski         9 21:29.7
  4      4  Cooper Cox                10 21:56.5
  5      6  Luciano Svetnicka         12 22:35.2
  6   (  8) Matt Szafranski            9 24:16.0
  7   ( 11) Jack Hayes                 9 25:14.5
  
  2.    59  Crandon                               (25:03.5  125:17.2 3:15.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Drew Boney                12 22:52.0
  2     10  Ryan Kalkofen             12 25:14.3
  3     12  Riley Thompson            10 25:18.8
  4     14  Trenton Headson           10 25:44.2
  5     16  Tucker Belland             9 26:07.9
  6   ( 17) Chevy Gretzinger          10 26:24.4
  7   ( 20) Trevor Marvin             10 33:01.4
  
  3.    60  Pembine/Goodman                       (25:31.0  127:34.8 6:49.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Xander Gilbert            12 22:10.7
  2      9  Boone Larison              9 24:56.8
  3     13  Jacob Kessel               9 25:20.2
  4     15  Micah Heath               11 26:06.9
  5     18  Ely Marcy                  9 29:00.2
  6   ( 19) Lamarr Lewis              10 29:28.9

Incomplete Teams:

Laona-Wabeno                         
           Matt Seeber 10, Dylan Cloud 10, Aidan Lowery 12


